4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Jaroslaw 2

OJOO
o

wdNN

0072780F
0188865F
1238893F
0188834F
0072758F
0072757F
0188897F
0188859F
0188898F
0072762F
2065017F
0072756F
0188874F
0188866F
0188848F
0188868F
0555004F
0072754F
0188832F
0072768F
0188873F
0188877F
0005080F
0188878F
0188836F
0188863F
0072755F
0072775F
0072770F
0188864F

OO
o3 -

~J 00 CO GO
OO
Q0 00 O

0
7

NN N
[olele]
NN N
aroron

S

(@)

0N

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38211326

BENZING G2

-4.34

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

51162

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:21 GPS Ceas Atomic
:21 40 Ceas Porumbei
:21 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA4ASFOE |30.08 12:21
| DA4ASFO0 |30.08 12:22
| DA4AASFBA |30.08 12:30
| DAAASED7 |30.08 12:34
| DA4AAS5FA4 |30.08 12:40:
| DAAAG1D5 |30.08 12:44:
| DAAASEEC |30.08 12:44
| DA4AG6228 |30.08 12:50
| DA4A6094 130.08 12:52
| DAAASF28 |30.08 12:57
| DAAASF54 130.08 12:59
| DAAAGOEO |30.08 13:44
| DA4AS5FBO |30.08 13:48
|DA4A617D |30.08 13:57
|DA4A6113 |30.08 14:11
| DAAASEAG |30.08 14:38
| DAAAGOCT7 130.08 15:35
| DAAAGLEE |30.08 17:03:
| DAAEE988 |30.08 18:50:
| DAAASE7T77 |30.08 19:42:
| DA4A6231 |30.08 20:03:
| DA4AG61AS5 |30.08 20:11
| DA4A6174 |30.08 20:28
|DA4A6208 |31.08 07:23
|DA4A6138 |31.08 08:07
|DAAAG1A9 |31.08 08:30
| DAAEEG614 |31.08 08:54
| DAAAG610A |31.08 09:00
| DAAASEES 131.08 10:26
| DA4AG612A |31.08 10:44
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Ureche Dumitru

O° O" Ov

01.09.2025 08:03:25 LIVE
01.09.2025 08:03:25 +0
30
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

9 |OK |01 |012 |

2 JOK |01 |011

8 |OK |01 026 |

7 JOK |01 1028 |

2 |OK |01 1029 |

0 |OK |01 021 |

3 JOK |01 027 |

4 |OK |01 019 |

4 |OK |01 007 |

4 |OK |01 031 |

3 J]OK |01 017

8 |OK |01 1036 |

6 |[OK |01 1008 |

1 |OK |01 |001

.6 |OK |01 |006 |

3 JOK |01 033

2 |OK |01 ]034

4 |OK |01 037 |

1 |JOK |01 005 |

0 |OK |01 035 |

4 |OK |01 022 |

0 |JOK |01 032 |

0 |OK |01 |01l6 |

4 |OK |01 1009 |

8 |OK |01 024 |

7 J]OK |01 018

9 |OK |01 1030 |

7 |OK |01 004

3 JOK |01 015

3 J]OK |01 020 |

Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 251969
Autorizare: AA901829
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